DIN-RAIL ADAPTER
Art.No.: 27905
Weight: 0.030 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: MVZ-S DIN rail adapter
with fixing screws, plastic
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text MVZ-S DIN rail adapter
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/27905
GTIN 4048879062770
ECLASS-6.0 27069290
ECLASS-6.1 27370419
ECLASS-7.0 27370419
ECLASS-7.1 27370419
ECLASS-8.0 27370419
ECLASS-8.1 27370419
ECLASS-9.0 27370419
ECLASS-9.1 27370419
ECLASS-10.0.1 27370419
ECLASS-10.1 27370419
ECLASS-11.0 27370419
ECLASS-11.1 27370419
ECLASS-12.0 27370419
ECLASS-13.0 27370419
ECLASS-14.0 27370419
ETIM-5.0 EC001583
ETIM-6.0 EC001583
ETIM-7.0 EC001583
ETIM-8.0 EC001583